
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Oct 7\Contract No 6239.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6239 
PAINT HIGH POINT ROAD ELEVATED TANK 
(Base Bid) 

Aero Painting, Inc.  $333,748.00 
 
 
Acct. No. EW01-54901-640000 $333,748.00 
Contingency 8%+ 26,702.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $360,450.00 
 
 


